
Exceptional Student Education 

Department of ESE 

Florida Diagnostic & Learning Resources System (FDLRS) 

2006-2007 
Child Find 

Referred 

Evaluated 

Placed 

2669 

161 2 

1 185 

Parent Services 

2005-2006 

Parent Contacts 

Awareness 

IEP Meetings 

Community Contacts 
Kids On the Block 
Presentations 
Family Action Network 
Conference 

1200 

65 

198 

171 

82 

600 

Technology 

Child Find 

Trainings 

Technical Assistance 

Total number trained 

Remote Assistance 

HRD 

Referred 

Evaluated 

Placed 

56 

92 

1867 

317 

SIM Training 

SIM Participants Trained 

Compliance/lEP/Matrix 

Differentiated Instruction 

Collaborative - Planning(CPT) 

2768 

1 788 

1459 

Parent Services 

37 

1019 

185 

199 

113 

Parent Contacts 

Awareness 

IEP Meetings 

Community Contacts 
Kids On the Block 
Presentations 
Family Action Network 
Conference 

866 

54 

201 

168 

176 

500 

Technology 

Trainings 

Technical Assistance 

Remote Tech. Assist 

Total number trained 

HRD 

56 

87 

196 

1287 

SIM Training 

SIM Participants Trained 

CornpliancellEPIMatrix 

PDA-ESE (completions) 

32 

1166 

250 

12 


