## **Exceptional Student Education**

	Flori	da Diagnostic &	Lear	ning Resource	s Sys	stem (FDLRS)	
			20	006-2007			
Child Find		Parent Services		Technology		HRD	
Referred	2669	Parent Contacts	1200	Trainings	56	SIM Training	37
Evaluated	1612	Awareness	65	Technical Assistance	92	SIM Participants Trained	1019
Placed	1185	IEP Meetings	198	Total number trained	1867	Compliance/IEP/Matrix	185
		Community Contacts	171	Remote Assistance	317	Differentiated Instruction	199
		Kids On the Block Presentations	82			Collaborative Planning(CPT)	113
		Family Action Network Conference	600				
			20	005-2006			
Child Find		Parent Services		Technology		HRD	
Referred	2768	Parent Contacts	866	Trainings	56	SIM Training	32
Evaluated	1788	Awareness	54	Technical Assistance	87	SIM Participants Trained	1166
Placed	1459	IEP Meetings	201	Remote Tech. Assist	196	Compliance/IEP/Matrix	250
		Community Contacts	168	Total number trained	1287	PDA-ESE (completions)	12
		Kids On the Block Presentations	176				
		Family Action Network	500				